
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Co. Londonderry 669 539 60 70

2 Donegal 634 514 70 50

3 Antrim 619 509 50 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 81 Joshua Evans Co. Londonderry 148 50 50 48
2= 75 Tim Moore Antrim 135 45 40 50
2= 80 Mark Larmour Co. Londonderry 135 48 44 43
4 87 Joey Donald Donegal 133 45 42 46
5 76 Derek Halasa Antrim 132 46 50 36

6= 84 Luke Stockman Co. Londonderry 130 50 44 36
6= 90 Brandon Connolly Donegal 130 34 48 48
8 89 Alan McGinley Donegal 129 42 44 43
9 73 Tyrone Balmer Antrim 128 48 46 34

10 82 Bernard Mellon Co. Londonderry 126 44 36 46
11 85 James Cunningham Co. Londonderry 125 37 38 50
12 88 Danny Brown Donegal 122 42 40 40
13 91 Conor McGinley Donegal 121 37 44 40
14 92 Brendan O'Donnell Donegal 120 34 48 38
15 83 Adhan Wanock Co. Londonderry 117 40 34 43
16 78 Shane O'Conner Antrim 114 40 36 38
17 77 Jack Lewis Antrim 113 36 34 43
18 74 Michael McConaghie Antrim 110 38 38 34

19= 79 Sam Biggarstaff Antrim 0
19= 86 Jordan Co. Londonderry 0
19= 93 Jordan Burns Donegal 0



Team Results Antrim (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Co. Londonderry 669 539 60 70

2 Donegal 634 514 70 50

3 Antrim 619 509 50 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Tyrone Balmer 4LR 45.2 45.2 2 48
73 Tyrone Balmer S 9.73 9.92 10.32 10.32 3 46
73 Tyrone Balmer SLJ 1.94 1.80 1.86 1.94 9 34
74 Michael McConaghie 2LR 21.5 21.5 7 38
74 Michael McConaghie SB 71 71 7 38
74 Michael McConaghie STJ 6.02 6.02 6.46 6.46 9 34
75 Tim Moore 2LR 21.1 21.1 3= 45
75 Tim Moore S 0.00 8.43 8.05 8.43 6 40
75 Tim Moore SLJ 2.54 2.56 2.60 2.60 1 50
76 Derek Halasa 4LR 45.3 45.3 3 46
76 Derek Halasa S 10.74 11.36 11.46 11.46 1 50
76 Derek Halasa STJ 6.58 6.04 6.46 6.58 8 36
77 Jack Lewis 2LR 21.6 21.6 8 36
77 Jack Lewis SB 65 65 9 34
77 Jack Lewis STJ 7.28 7.04 6.96 7.28 4= 43
78 Shane O'Conner 4LR 46.8 46.8 6 40
78 Shane O'Conner SB 70 70 8 36
78 Shane O'Conner SLJ 2.06 2.04 2.04 2.06 7 38



Team Results Co. Londonderry (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Co. Londonderry 669 539 60 70

2 Donegal 634 514 70 50

3 Antrim 619 509 50 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Mark Larmour 2LR 21.0 21.0 2 48
80 Mark Larmour SB 80 80 3= 44
80 Mark Larmour STJ 7.26 7.20 7.28 7.28 4= 43
81 Joshua Evans 4LR 44.7 44.7 1 50
81 Joshua Evans SB 90 90 1 50
81 Joshua Evans STJ 7.66 7.82 7.96 7.96 2 48
82 Bernard Mellon 4LR 45.7 45.7 4 44
82 Bernard Mellon S 6.63 6.69 7.19 7.19 8 36
82 Bernard Mellon SLJ 2.38 2.32 2.36 2.38 3 46
83 Adhan Wanock 2LR 21.3 21.3 6 40
83 Adhan Wanock S 0.00 7.00 6.64 7.00 9 34
83 Adhan Wanock SLJ 2.34 2.30 2.30 2.34 4= 43
84 Luke Stockman 2LR 20.9 20.9 1 50
84 Luke Stockman SB 80 80 3= 44
84 Luke Stockman SLJ 2.04 1.92 1.88 2.04 8 36
85 James Cunningham 4LR 47.2 47.2 7= 37
85 James Cunningham S 8.34 6.91 7.18 8.34 7 38
85 James Cunningham STJ 7.78 8.00 7.54 8.00 1 50



Team Results Donegal (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Co. Londonderry 669 539 60 70

2 Donegal 634 514 70 50

3 Antrim 619 509 50 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Joey Donald 2LR 21.1 21.1 3= 45
87 Joey Donald S 8.81 0.00 8.75 8.81 5 42
87 Joey Donald STJ 7.32 7.32 7.36 7.36 3 46
88 Danny Brown 2LR 21.2 21.2 5 42
88 Danny Brown SB 74 74 6 40
88 Danny Brown STJ 7.12 6.98 7.08 7.12 6 40
89 Alan McGinley 4LR 46.0 46.0 5 42
89 Alan McGinley S 8.43 8.83 8.81 8.83 4 44
89 Alan McGinley SLJ 2.34 2.30 2.34 2.34 4= 43
90 Brandon Connolly 4LR 47.6 47.6 9 34
90 Brandon Connolly SB 82 82 2 48
90 Brandon Connolly SLJ 2.46 2.30 2.40 2.46 2 48
91 Conor McGinley 4LR 47.2 47.2 7= 37
91 Conor McGinley SB 80 80 3= 44
91 Conor McGinley SLJ 2.30 2.10 2.12 2.30 6 40
92 Brendan O'Donnell 2LR 23.2 23.2 9 34
92 Brendan O'Donnell S 11.20 10.54 11.27 11.27 2 48
92 Brendan O'Donnell STJ 7.02 6.64 6.94 7.02 7 38



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Co. Londonderry maroon 84 Luke Stockman 20.9 50
2 Co. Londonderry maroon 80 Mark Larmour 21.0 48

3= Antrim white 75 Tim Moore 21.1 45
3= Donegal green 87 Joey Donald 21.1 45
5 Donegal green 88 Danny Brown 21.2 42
6 Co. Londonderry maroon 83 Adhan Wanock 21.3 40
7 Antrim white 74 Michael McConaghie 21.5 38
8 Antrim white 77 Jack Lewis 21.6 36
9 Donegal green 92 Brendan O'Donnell 23.2 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Co. Londonderry maroon 81 Joshua Evans 44.7 50
2 Antrim white 73 Tyrone Balmer 45.2 48
3 Antrim white 76 Derek Halasa 45.3 46
4 Co. Londonderry maroon 82 Bernard Mellon 45.7 44
5 Donegal green 89 Alan McGinley 46.0 42
6 Antrim white 78 Shane O'Conner 46.8 40

7= Co. Londonderry maroon 85 James Cunningham 47.2 37
7= Donegal green 91 Conor McGinley 47.2 37
9 Donegal green 90 Brandon Connolly 47.6 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Donegal green 1:30.5 0.0 1:30.5 70.0
2 02 Co. Londonderry maroon 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 60.0
3 01 Antrim white 1:36.3 0.0 1:36.3 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Co. Londonderry maroon 1:23.9 0.0 1:23.9 70.0
2 01 Antrim white 1:24.7 0.0 1:24.7 60.0
3 03 Donegal green 1:27.0 0.0 1:27.0 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Antrim white 76 Derek Halasa 11.46 50
2 Donegal green 92 Brendan O'Donnell 11.27 48
3 Antrim white 73 Tyrone Balmer 10.32 46
4 Donegal green 89 Alan McGinley 8.83 44
5 Donegal green 87 Joey Donald 8.81 42
6 Antrim white 75 Tim Moore 8.43 40
7 Co. Londonderry maroon 85 James Cunningham 8.34 38
8 Co. Londonderry maroon 82 Bernard Mellon 7.19 36
9 Co. Londonderry maroon 83 Adhan Wanock 7.00 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Co. Londonderry maroon 81 Joshua Evans 90 50
2 Donegal green 90 Brandon Connolly 82 48

3= Co. Londonderry maroon 80 Mark Larmour 80 44
3= Co. Londonderry maroon 84 Luke Stockman 80 44
3= Donegal green 91 Conor McGinley 80 44
6 Donegal green 88 Danny Brown 74 40
7 Antrim white 74 Michael McConaghie 71 38
8 Antrim white 78 Shane O'Conner 70 36
9 Antrim white 77 Jack Lewis 65 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Antrim white 75 Tim Moore 2.60 50
2 Donegal green 90 Brandon Connolly 2.46 48
3 Co. Londonderry maroon 82 Bernard Mellon 2.38 46

4= Co. Londonderry maroon 83 Adhan Wanock 2.34 43
4= Donegal green 89 Alan McGinley 2.34 43
6 Donegal green 91 Conor McGinley 2.30 40
7 Antrim white 78 Shane O'Conner 2.06 38
8 Co. Londonderry maroon 84 Luke Stockman 2.04 36
9 Antrim white 73 Tyrone Balmer 1.94 34



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Ulster Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt 13 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Co. Londonderry maroon 85 James Cunningham 8.00 50
2 Co. Londonderry maroon 81 Joshua Evans 7.96 48
3 Donegal green 87 Joey Donald 7.36 46

4= Antrim white 77 Jack Lewis 7.28 43
4= Co. Londonderry maroon 80 Mark Larmour 7.28 43
6 Donegal green 88 Danny Brown 7.12 40
7 Donegal green 92 Brendan O'Donnell 7.02 38
8 Antrim white 76 Derek Halasa 6.58 36
9 Antrim white 74 Michael McConaghie 6.46 34
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